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Final classification Rd.6

Team / Car

Group
Class Grp Cls
Priority Pos Pos Stage Time

Penalty
Time

Tot. time

Diff
prev

Diff 1st

10

RET

RET

RET

RET

12

10

11

13

14

MOHAMMED AL MEER
AL MEER M. (QAT)
OKHOTNIKOV I. (RUS)

ADEL HUSSEIN ABDULLA
ABDULLA A. (QAT)
SERRA M. (ESP)

AHMED AL KUWARI
AL KUWARI A. (QAT)
LUCCHESE M. (ITA)

AHMED ALLOUH
ALLOUH A. (QAT)
AL KUWARI N. (QAT)

AHMAD AL-MUHANNADI
AL-MUHANNADI A. (QAT)
ALKHELAIFI M. (QAT)

RASHID AL MOHANNADI
AL MOHANNADI R. (QAT)
ALFARES A. (KWT)

ABDULAZIZ ALBASHEER
ALBASHEER A. (KWT)
ALALI T. (KWT)

KHALID AL MOHANNADI
AL MOHANNADI K. (QAT)
AL HINAI S. (OMN)

MOHAMMAD AL ATTIYAH
AL ATTIYAH M. (QAT)
HIJAZEEN T. (JOR)

MOHAMMAD AL MANNAI
AL MANNAI M. (QAT)
SHWAREB S. (QAT)

JAMAN JAHRALLA
JAHRALLA J. (QAT)
ALLOUH F. (QAT)

JAMAL FAKHROO
FAKHROO J. (QAT)
ABDELRAHMAN S. (QAT)

ABDULAZIZ AL MAHROUS
AL MAHROUS A. (KWT)
ALDARMI A. (KWT)

SHK HAMAD AL THANI
SHK AL THANI H. (QAT)
AL SHAMARI S. (QAT)
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NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

YAMAHA YXZ 1000R

'CANAM X3

CANAM MAVERICK

NISSAN PATROL

CANAM MAVERICK

POLARIS RZR

CANAM MAVERICK

CHEVROLET BUGGY

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

CANAM MAVERICK

CHEVROLET SIERRA

T2 1 3 1:55:25
™ 2 2
1:55:03
2:03:38
2:24:16
2:23:41
2:34:05
2:24:27
2:17:44
1:54:01
T1 FF1

T2 FEL

Tl TC1

at 7530k

1:57:00
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16:00
25:00
55:00
1:11:00
1:05:00
1:16:00
2:10:00

3:20:00

1:55:25

1:57:00

2:11:03

2:28:38

3:19:16

3:34:41

3:39:05-

3:40:27

4:27:44

5:14:01

+1:35

+14:03

+17:35

+50:38

+15:25

+4:24

+1:22

+47:17

+46:17

+1:35

+15:38

+33:13

+1:23:51

+1:39:16

+1:43:40

+1:45:02

+2:32:19

+3:18:36



